WESTELL .COM
Providing Public Safety Solutions for Over 20 Years
Page 1 of 3
General Information
Reliable, seamless wireless communications are vital for first
responders and commercial / industrial sectors. Now Westell is
enhancing these indispensable capabilities with the ProtectLink™
UHF Mid Power Series of BDAs. This unique platform provides

complaint Emergency Responder Communications Enhancement
System (ERCES) or private land mobile radio (LMR) system.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS40-U34-U0D-A0 UHF 450-512 MHz, 2.5 Watt, 4 Port Simplex, 62 MHz,
Class A/B
CS40-U34-U2D-A0 UHF 450-512 MHz, 2.5 Watt, 3.5 MHz PB/1.5 MHz GB
Duplex, Class A/B
CS40-U34-U4D-A0 UHF 450-512 MHz, 2.5 Watt, 3.5 MHz PB/1.5 MHz GB
Dual Window Duplex, Class A/B
CS40-ANNUNC BDA Remote Annunciator for Monitoring a Single Device
CS19-BBC-003 Wall-Mountable Battery Cabinet
CS19-PYL12V100FT 100AH Sealed Lead-Acid Battery (2 Required, 12 Hour)
CS19-PYL12V160FT 160AH Sealed Lead-Acid Battery (2 Required, 24 Hour)
Westell® | ProtectLinkTM UHF Mid Power BDAs